fencers (present, structured order - 38 fencers)

number

31

7
41
41

28
23
12

9
13

18
19
1001
1021

1011

1055
1039

1005

1012
1042

1071

1091
1067

name and first name

LEITNER Tobias

RUSS Nico

WANG Dominik
PRYBILA Thomas
EDER Franz

LEHNER Nico Cedric
MUNDIGLER Dominik
OBERHUBER Philipp
GILL Alexander
STUEHLER Sven
ZSACSEK Viktor
MACHER Thomas
CONNAUGHTON Alex
BRUNNER Konstantin
DOBIASCH Martin
RICHTER Stefan
KLAUSEGGER Constantin
BYK Serguei

MATISIC Vid
TVRTKOVIC Fran
KOMSIC lvan

CHREN Tomas
KUNDERA Vaclav
PRICHYSTAL Miroslav
SRNA Jan

KURFURST Jan
KURFURST Jiri
KREJCIK Jan

MADR Vilem
STEINER Daniel
SZABADOS Kristof
GATAI Robert
NEMETH Gabor
ZHANG Zhenggang
ANTONCIC Luka
BACOVNIK-FIJAVZ Lovro
BLANAR Samuel
GALAN Jan

U23 European Circuit

Men's Foil
09.12.2012

flag

P ddddddddeliisl IHDTHTEUHNTHNENHTTT

-

1

Madling

country

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SIN

SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK

club

AFCS

AFCS

AFCS

ASC

FKVOE

FKVOE

FKVOE

FKVOE

FUM

FUM

FUM

KAC

STLFC

UFC

WAT

WAT

WFK

SCAF RB

MK RAPIR

MK VMD

ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJ
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD
USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

CSATA DSE
MTK BUDAPEST
TOEREKVES
ABF

SK RUDOLF CVETKO
SLAVIA STU BRATISLA

d.o.b.

17/2/1989
27/1/1996
17/4/1981
4/4/1962
1/1/1993
5/11/1997
21/2/1995
25/5/1996
9/8/1992
29/8/1991
6/7/1993
28/1/1987
8/12/1989
3/7/1968
18/7/1989
6/3/1978

16/11/1993

8/7/1990
20/6/1994
10/5/1994
28/5/1990
24/1/1973
29/6/1983

4/9/1975
21/5/1990
3/10/1991

6/2/1985

7/6/1991

8/3/1986
16/6/1991
11/3/1990
24/7/1991
24/2/1993
30/7/1989
21/9/1990
23/8/1995
16/9/1994

SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 21/12/1995
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U23 European Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foil
09.12.2012
Madling

formula of the competition

38 fencers
1 poules: round

38 fencers

6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
separation by : countries, clubs

30 qualifiers

direct elimination : 30 fencers

tableau direct
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poules, round No 1

poule No 1

U23 European Circuit

Men's Foil
09.12.2012
Madling

referee: HOFMANNINGER Maximilian AUT

KURFURST Jiri
MACHER Thomas
BYK Serguei
GATAI Robert
PRYBILA Thomas
WANG Dominik

poule No 2

CZE
AUT
BLR
HUN
AUT
AUT

referee: CONCALVES MARCO HUN

DOBIASCH Martin
EDER Franz
TVRTKOVIC Fran
CONNAUGHTON Alex
BLANAR Samuel
KUNDERA Vaclav
KREJCIK Jan

poule No 3

AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
KAC

SCAF RB

MTK BUDAPEST

ASC

AFCS

WAT

FKVOE

MK VMD

STLFC

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SOKOL BRNO

USK PRAHA

referee: ROMANKOV Vladimir CZE SOKOL BRNO

LEHNER Nico Cedric
KOMSIC lvan
CHREN Tomas
RUSS Nico
ANTONCIC Luka
STUEHLER Sven
NEMETH Gabor

poule No 4

referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

MUNDIGLER Dominik
MADR Vilem
BACOVNIK-FIJAVZ Lovro
STEINER Daniel

GILL Alexander

GALAN Jan

poule No 5

AUT
CRO
CZE
AUT
SLO
AUT
HUN

AUT
CZE
SLO
HUN
AUT
SVK

referee: TANZMEISTER Alois AUT

OBERHUBER Philipp
MATISIC Vid

SRNA Jan

ZSACSEK Viktor
BRUNNER Konstantin
ZHANG Zhenggang

AUT
CRO
CZE
AUT
AUT
SIN

FKVOE

ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
AFCS

FUM
TOEREKVES

FKVOE
USK PRAHA
SK RUDOLF CVETKO

FUM
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

FKVOE

MK RAPIR
SOKOL BRNO
FUM

UFC

ABF
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VIM

0.400
1.000
0.600
0.800
0.000
0.200

VIM

0.500
0.167
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.833
0.333

VIM

0.000
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.200
0.600
0.000
1.000
0.800
0.400

VIM

0.600
0.600
1.000
0.200
0.000
0.600

ind.

12

11
-22

ind.

ind.
-18
17

-2
-17

11

ind.

-17
15
10

ind.

19
-8
-15
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poules, round No 1

poule No 6
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

KLAUSEGGER Constantin
PRICHYSTAL Miroslav
SZABADOS Kristof
LEITNER Tobias
RICHTER Stefan
KURFURST Jan

AUT
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
CZE

U23 European Circuit MF

WFK 2 10 |V]1]1
SOKOL BRNO V 4 [V |2 |2
CSATA DSE V1V V4|V |4
AFCS 1 11 (3 0 [0
WAT VIivi 4|V \Y
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P VIiV|V]V |4
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U23 European Circuit

Men's Foil
09.12.2012
Madling

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SRNA Jan

KOMSIC lvan
STEINER Daniel
MACHER Thomas
KUNDERA Vaclav
NEMETH Gabor
KURFURST Jan
RICHTER Stefan
GATAI Robert

GILL Alexander
SZABADOS Kristof
BLANAR Samuel
STUEHLER Sven
CONNAUGHTON Alex
MADR Vilem

BYK Serguei
OBERHUBER Philipp
MATISIC Vid

ZHANG Zhenggang
CHREN Tomas
DOBIASCH Martin
PRICHYSTAL Miroslav
KURFURST Jiri
GALAN Jan

RUSS Nico

KREJCIK Jan
TVRTKOVIC Fran
WANG Dominik
ZSACSEK Viktor
MUNDIGLER Dominik
KLAUSEGGER Constantin
EDER Franz
ANTONCIC Luka
BRUNNER Konstantin

BACOVNIK-FIJAVZ Lovro

LEHNER Nico Cedric
LEITNER Tobias
PRYBILA Thomas

nat.

CZE
CRO
HUN
AUT
CZE
HUN
CZE
AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
SVK
AUT
AUT
CZE
BLR
AUT
CRO
SIN

CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
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club

SOKOL BRNO
ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJ

KAC

SOKOL BRNO
TOEREKVES

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD
WAT

MTK BUDAPEST

FUM

CSATA DSE

SLAVIA STU BRATISLA
FUM

STLFC

USK PRAHA

SCAF RB

FKVOE

MK RAPIR

ABF

BOHEMIANS PRAHA
WAT

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD
SLAVIA STU BRATISLA
AFCS

USK PRAHA

MK VMD

AFCS

FUM

FKVOE

WFK

FKVOE

UFC

SK RUDOLF CVETKO
FKVOE

AFCS

ASC

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

e el s e R e e
O R, NDNREL BMDNOU N ©

N R RPN NRFE N 0~

HS

25
30
25
25
29
28
24
24
24
23
23
26
25
25
21
20
17
19
17
25
22
18
14
12
20
22
20
14
12
12

16
12
10

12

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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tableau de 32

tableau de 16 U23 European Circuit MF

1 SRNA Jan CZE SOKOL BRNO page 1/1
SRNA Jan
32 -
BYK Serguei
17 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FKVOE 15/7
BYK Serguei
16  BYK Serguei BLR SCAF RB 15/3
9 GATAI Robert HUN MTK BUDAPEST
GATAI Robert
24  GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 15/7
GATAI Robert
25 RUSS Nico AUT AFCS 15/12
KURFURST Jan
8 KURFURST Jan CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P 15/7
5 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE SOKOL BRNO
KUNDERA Vaclav
28  WANG Dominik AUT AFCS 15/10
KUNDERA Vaclav
21 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT 15/9
DOBIASCH Martin
12 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 15/9
13 STUEHLER Sven AUT FUM
STUEHLER Sven
20 CHREN Tomas CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 15/8
STUEHLER Sven
29 ZSACSEK Viktor AUT FUM 15/11
MACHER Thomas
4 MACHER Thomas AUT KAC 15/1
3 STEINER Daniel HUN
STEINER Daniel
30  MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT FKVOE 15/3
STEINER Daniel
19 ZHANG Zhenggang SIN ABF 14/10
ZHANG Zhenggang
14 CONNAUGHTON Alex AUT STLFC 15/1
11 SZABADOS Kristof HUN CSATA DSE
SZABADOS Kristof
22  PRICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE SOKOL BRNO 15/8
SZABADOS Kristof
27 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO MK VMD 14/11
NEMETH Gabor
6 NEMETH Gabor HUN TOEREKVES 15/12
7 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT
KREJCIK Jan
26  KREJCIK Jan CZE USK PRAHA 15/8
KURFURST lJiri
23  KURFURST lJiri CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P 15/11
KURFURST lJiri
10 GILL Alexander AUT FUM 15/9
15 MADR Vilem CZE USK PRAHA
MADR Vilem
18  MATISIC Vid CRO MK RAPIR 15/7
KOMSIC lvan
31 e 15/13
KOMSIC lvan
2 KOMSIC lvan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA




U23 European Circuit

page 1/1

SZABADOS Kristof

Men's Foil
09.12.2012
Madling
tableau de 8 semi-finals final
BYK Serguei BLR SCAF RB
BYK Serguei
GATAI Robert HUN MTK BUDAPEST 15/14
BYK Serguei
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE SOKOL BRNO 15/8
KUNDERA Vaclav
STUEHLER Sven AUT FUM 15/10
STEINER Daniel HUN
SZABADOS Kristof
SZABADOS Kristof HUN CSATA DSE 10/9
SZABADOS Kristof
KURFURST Jiri CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 15/8
KOMSIC lvan
KOMSIC lvan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJ 15/13

11/10



overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

Men's Foil
09.12.2012
Madling

U23 European Circuit

rank name and first name flag country club date of birth
1 SZABADOS Kristof HUN CSATA DSE 11/3/1990
2 BYK Serguei BLR SCAF RB 8/7/1990
3 KOMSIC lvan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJ 28/5/1990
3 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE SOKOL BRNO 29/6/1983
5 STEINER Daniel HUN 16/6/1991
6 GATAI Robert HUN MTK BUDAPEST 24/7/1991
7 STUEHLER Sven AUT FUM 29/8/1991
8 KURFURST Jiri CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 6/2/1985
9 SRNA Jan CZE SOKOL BRNO 21/5/1990
10 MACHER Thomas AUT KAC 28/1/1987
11 NEMETH Gabor HUN TOEREKVES 24/2/1993
12 KURFURST Jan CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 3/10/1991
13 MADR Vilem CZE USK PRAHA 8/3/1986
14 ZHANG Zhenggang SIN ABF 30/7/1989
15 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT 18/7/1989
16 KREJCIK Jan CZE USK PRAHA 7/6/1991
17 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT 6/3/1978
18 GILL Alexander AUT FUM 9/8/1992
19 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 16/9/1994
20 CONNAUGHTON Alex AUT STLFC 8/12/1989
21 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FKVOE 25/5/1996
22 MATISIC vid CRO MK RAPIR 20/6/1994
23 CHREN Tomas CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 24/1/1973
24  PRICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE SOKOL BRNO 4/9/1975
25 GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 21/12/1995
26 RUSS Nico AUT AFCS 27/1/1996
27 TVRTKOVIC Fran CRO MK VMD 10/5/1994
28  WANG Dominik AUT AFCS 17/4/1981
29 ZSACSEK Viktor AUT FUM 6/7/1993
30 MUNDIGLER Dominik AUT FKVOE 21/2/1995
31 KLAUSEGGER Constantin EAUT WFK 16/11/1993
32 EDER Franz AUT FKVOE 1/1/1993
33 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 21/9/1990
34 BRUNNER Konstantin AUT UFC 3/7/1968
35 BACOVNIK-FIJAVZ Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 23/8/1995
36 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FKVOE 5/11/1997
37 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFCS 17/2/1989
38 PRYBILA Thomas AUT ASC 4/4/1962
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